
Scorecard
Hosted By: Air Force

Date: Oct. 12, 2024
Location: USAFA, CO

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Air Force 2336 2383 4719 307

2 Nebraska 2334 2368 4702 298

3 UTEP 2280 2337 4617 226

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Lauren Hurley Air Force 592 596 1188 80

2 Lily Wytko Air Force 586 597 1183 79

3 Emma Rhode Nebraska 590 590 1180 75

4 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 581 597 1178 79

5 Scott Rockett Air Force 583 592 1175 72

6 Victoria Leppert Air Force 575 595 1170 71

7 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 580 588 1168 65

8 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 574 593 1167 70

9 Megan Torrence Air Force 571 595 1166 70

10 Riley Dunn Nebraska 583 580 1163 64

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB Centers

1 Lauren Hurley Air Force 592 31

2 Emma Rhode Nebraska 590 38

3 Lily Wytko Air Force 586 30

4 Riley Dunn Nebraska 583 33

5 Scott Rockett Air Force 583 28

6 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 581 26

7 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 580 26

8 Victoria Leppert Air Force 575 23

9 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 574 24

10 Isabella Rios UTEP 572 23

11 Bethany Butler Air Force 571 23

12 Megan Torrence Air Force 571 21

13 Grace Corbett Nebraska 570 26

14 Amy Visconti UTEP 570 15

15 Kameron Wells UTEP 569 23
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16 Carlee Valenta UTEP 569 15

17 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 565 24

18 Rushil Punukollu Air Force 562 20

19 William Steen Air Force 560 18

20 Holly Visconti UTEP 557 16

21 Elijah Butler Air Force 556 26

22 Caden Cavanaugh Air Force 554 13

23 Pruitt Bain Air Force 553 15

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team AR Centers

1 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 597 53

2 Lily Wytko Air Force 597 49

3 Lauren Hurley Air Force 596 49

4 Megan Torrence Air Force 595 49

5 Victoria Leppert Air Force 595 48

6 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 593 46

7 Scott Rockett Air Force 592 44

8 Emma Rhode Nebraska 590 37

9 Carlee Valenta UTEP 589 43

10 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 588 39

11 Amy Visconti UTEP 586 41

12 Rushil Punukollu Air Force 586 34

13 Grace Corbett Nebraska 585 35

14 Isabella Rios UTEP 582 34

15 Kameron Wells UTEP 580 32

16 William Steen Air Force 580 32

17 Riley Dunn Nebraska 580 31

18 Pruitt Bain Air Force 580 29

19 Holly Visconti UTEP 580 28

20 Bethany Butler Air Force 577 26

21 Elijah Butler Air Force 573 33

22 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 572 25

23 Caden Cavanaugh Air Force 569 27

Smallbore Air Rifle

Air Force K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Pruitt Bain 92 94 97 95 88 87 553 15   97 95 98 97 96 97 580 29 1133 44

Elijah Butler 89 93 99 99 88 88 556 26   96 98 95 95 94 95 573 33 1129 59

Bethany Butler 95 98 96 97 93 92 571 23   97 98 97 92 97 96 577 26 1148 49

Caden Cavanaugh 92 94 97 94 88 89 554 13   85 97 94 97 100 96 569 27 1123 40
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Lauren Hurley 98 99 99 99 99 98 592 31   99 98 99 100 100 100 596 49 1188 80

Victoria Leppert 96 95 96 98 95 95 575 23  100 99 99 98 100 99 595 48 1170 71

Rushil Punukollu 86 95 99 98 94 90 562 20   96 98 98 100 96 98 586 34 1148 54

Scott Rockett 97 95 100 99 95 97 583 28   99 98 100 99 99 97 592 44 1175 72

William Steen 91 94 97 97 92 89 560 18   96 97 96 96 98 97 580 32 1140 50

Megan Torrence 99 95 95 97 93 92 571 21   99 98 99 100 100 99 595 49 1166 70

Lily Wytko 99 97 100 99 97 94 586 30  100 100 99 99 100 99 597 49 1183 79

  2336 112   2383 195 4719 307

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Grace Corbett 92 92 97 99 91 99 570 26   97 97 97 97 98 99 585 35 1155 61

Riley Dunn 100 97 96 98 96 96 583 33   98 96 95 96 97 98 580 31 1163 64

Camilla Johannessen 94 94 100 100 92 94 574 24   98 100 100 98 100 97 593 46 1167 70

Maddy Moyer 99 99 99 99 95 89 580 26   99 98 99 98 97 97 588 39 1168 65

Alivia Perkins 97 96 100 99 94 95 581 26   99 100 99 100 100 99 597 53 1178 79

Emma Rhode 97 100 100 100 96 97 590 38   98 100 98 97 99 98 590 37 1180 75

  2334 123   2368 175 4702 298

UTEP K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Paige Hildebrandt 93 92 98 100 90 92 565 24   98 93 94 96 97 94 572 25 1137 49

Isabella Rios 92 98 96 99 94 93 572 23  100 97 98 94 96 97 582 34 1154 57

Carlee Valenta 98 95 97 96 89 94 569 15   97 99 98 98 99 98 589 43 1158 58

Amy Visconti 96 96 94 98 91 95 570 15   97 98 99 98 95 99 586 41 1156 56

Holly Visconti 97 95 98 96 81 90 557 16   97 95 97 95 97 99 580 28 1137 44

Kameron Wells 95 89 98 100 92 95 569 23   96 94 97 96 100 97 580 32 1149 55

  2280 76   2337 150 4617 226
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